  Power Tool Accessories
Velcro Mesh Sanding
Item No. Grits
Width
mm
Type
MTS09540 40 95 A
MTS09580 80 95 A
MTS09512 120 95 A
MTS09518 180 95 A
MTS10540 40 105 A
MTS10580 80 105 A
MTS10512 120 105 A
MTS10518 180 105 A
MTS17540 40 175x105 B
MTS17580 80 175x105 B
MTS17512 120 175x105 B
MTS17518 180 175x105 B Type A
MTS14040 40 140x100 C
MTS14080 80 140x100 C
MTS14012 120 140x100 C
MTS14018 180 140x100 C
MTS15040 40 150x100 C
MTS15080 80 150x100 C
MTS15012 120 150x100 C Type B
MTS15018 180 150x100 C
MSD11540 40 115 D
MSD11580 80 115 D
MSD11512 120 115 D
MSD11518 180 115 D
MSD12540 40 125 D
MSD12580 80 125 D Type C
MSD12512 120 125 D
MSD12518 180 125 D
MSD15040 40 150 D
MSD15080 80 150 D
MSD15012 120 150 D
MSD15018 180 150 D
MSD22540 40 225 D Type D
MSD22580 80 225 D
MSD22512 120 225 D
MSD22518 180 225 D
MSS93140 40 93x190 E
MSS93180 80 93x190 E
MSS93112 120 93x190 E
MSS93118 180 93x190 E Type E